Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Rogers - (803263) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:26.96
9:29.79
9:33.45
9:34.55
9:39.21
9:39.94
9:41.21
9:44.38
9:45.55
9:45.55
9:55.33

10:07.13

10:58.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:29.79
9:26.96
9:41.21
9:34.55
9:39.94
9:44.38
9:55.33
9:39.21
9:33.45

9:45.55
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

625
615
604
600
586
584
580
570
567
567
539
509
399

WA Pts

615
625
580
600
584
570
539
586
604
567

Round

I I I I I T

I I I I I I T

Round

H

I I T I I I T

Date

05/04/19
14/02/20
14/04/17
13/04/18
27/05/17
09/02/18
26/05/18
13/01/18
05/02/17
05/02/17
04/11/17
25/03/16
29/05/15

Date

14/02/20
05/04/19
26/05/18
13/04/18
09/02/18
13/01/18
04/11/17
27/05/17
14/04/17
05/02/17

Meet

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

ASA North East Region Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet

Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

N & D 2018 Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

ASA North East Region Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Glasgow
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sunderland

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Glasgow
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds

Sunderland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

9:45.55 567 H 05/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
10:07.13 509 H 25/03/16  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1
10:58.11 399 H 29/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



