## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Rogers - (803263) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:26.96	625	Н	05/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	1
9:29.79	615	Н	14/02/20	Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	1
9:33.45	604	Н	14/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Bo Stockton	1
9:34.55	600	Н	13/04/18	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018	Leeds	Bo Stockton	1
9:39.21	586	Н	27/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	1
9:39.94	584	Н	09/02/18	N & D 2018 Championships	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	1
9:41.21	580	F	26/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
9:44.38	570	Н	13/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	1
9:45.55	567	Н	05/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	1
9:45.55	567	Н	05/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	1
9:55.33	539	Н	04/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	1
10:07.13	509	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	1
10:58.11	399	Н	29/05/15	City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet	Sunderland		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:29.79	615	Н	14/02/20	Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	1
9:26.96	625	Н	05/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	1
9:41.21	580	F	26/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
9:34.55	600	Н	13/04/18	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018	Leeds	Bo Stockton	1
9:39.94	584	Н	09/02/18	N & D 2018 Championships	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	1
9:44.38	570	Н	13/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	1
9:55.33	539	Н	04/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	1
9:39.21	586	Н	27/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	1
9:33.45	604	Н	14/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Bo Stockton	1
9:45.55 opyright 2024	567 4	Н	05/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Bo Stockton Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

9:45.55	567	Н	05/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	1
10:07.13	509	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	1
10:58.11	399	Н	29/05/15	City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet	Sunderland		1

Page 2 / 2